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CHANAKYA SCHOOL 
Korian Wali Road, Fazilka Teh. & Disitt. Fazilka(Pb.)152123 

(Book List) Session 2025-26 

Students are advised to purchase the books from the book shops of the city. 
The list is given below. 

English Writing 
Manoj Publications 

English Reader 

Hindi Reader 

Hindi Writing 

Maths 

Pic Dictionary 
Rhymes & Stories 

Drawing 

English Reader 

English Writing 

Hindi Reader 

Hindi Writing 

Maths 

Pic. Dictionary 
Rhymes & Stories 

Drawing 

English Reader 

English Writing 

Hindi Reader 

Hindi Writing 

Maths 

Pic. Dictionary 

Drawing 

CLASS- NURSARY 
Alphabet Writing Capital Letters 

Alphabet & Numbers Learning Book 

Numbers Writing Book 1-50 

Playway Picture Dictionary 
Rhymes & Stories(Eng. & Hindi) 

Art & Craft Me & Mi (Part-A) 

CLASS KG-1 

English Pre-Primer 

Cursive Writing (Capital And Small letters) 

Brain Spark Numeracy Mathematics Workbook 

Picture Dictionary Lower KG 
Rhymes & Stories(Eng. & Hindi) 

Art & Craft Me & Mi (Part-B) 

CLASS KG-2 

Literacy Skill Book 

Brain Spark Literacy English Cursive Writing 

Numeracy Workbook 

General Awareness 
Rhymes & Stories(Eng. & Hindi) 

Art & Craft Me & Mi (Part-C) 

Manoj Publications 

IP Study 

IP Study 

Manoj Publications 

Manoj Publications 
Manoj Publications 

Bliss Tree 

Mind Maker Publication 

Manoj Publications 

Manoj Publications 

Manoj Publications 

IP Study 

Manoj Publications 
Manoj Publications 

Bliss Tree 

Manoj Publications 

IP Study 

Manoj Publications 

Manoj Publications 

Manoj Publications 

ANAN 

Manoj Publications 
Manoj Publioatjons 

Bliss Tree 

AZILK 



Students are advised to purchase the books from the book shops of the city. The list is 
given below. 

English Reader 
English Grammar 

English Grammar 

Hindi Reader 
Grammar 

Maths 
Math 

Hindi Reader 
Grammar 

Maths 

E.V.S 

Science 

Science 

CHANAKYA SCHOOL 

S.St 
History 

Korian Wali Road, Fazilka Teh, & Disitt. Fazilka(Pb.) 152123 (Book List) Session 2025-26 

Civics 

Punjabi 

Computer 

Grannar & Composition 
Englica (Pinnacle ) 

(Good Luck) 
Assignments in English Plus (Full Marks) 

G.K 

Drawing 

dd Joy (New Saraswati) 

(New Saraswati) 
j (Madhuban) 
HlA (New Saraswati) 

Factastic (Devjyoti) 
Mighty Maths (Ip Study) Maths (NCERT) 

Environment trail (Eduline) 

Modern Science & Technology 
(Good Luck) 

Science Lakhmir Singh 
(S.Chand) 

Geography Smajik Vigyan Prithvi hmara aavas 

Go For Social Studies (Good Luck) 
Hmara Atit (NCERT) 

Samajik Aur Rajnitik Jivan 
(NCERT) 

Hmara Prayavaran 
Social Science 

Resources & Development(NCERT) 

Punjabi Reader Ao fs VSYASA 
(Rishab) 

(S.P Books) 

Cyber Quest (Kips) 

Gleaming Art & Craft 

Class 

(Devjyoti) 

No, 
No. 

No, 

No. 
No, 

No. 
No. 

No. 

No. 

No. 

No. 

No. 

No. 
No. 

Punjabi Grammar Às fJH (H feadE n JJOE) No. 

No. 

No. 

No. 0 

No. 

No. 

No. 

2 

2 

1 

1 2 

1 2 

For Class 9 & 10 

2 
2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

CBSE / NCERT Books as per syllabus 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

7 

7 

7 

2 (1,2) 

7 

8 

7 

8 

8 

3 

8 

Prncipal 
CHANARMAGHOO. 
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